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2021 SANTA ROSA WARRIORS
VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE 
 

Date		Day			Opponent				Site			Time 

2/26/20	Friday 		*Idea Quest Edinburg		Santa Rosa		6:00 pm
3/9/21	Tuesday		*Monte Alto 			Santa Rosa		5:30 pm
3/16/21	Tuesday		+ Jubilee				Santa Rosa		6:00pm
3/19/21	Friday		+ Harmony			Harmony		6:00pm
3/23/21	Tuesday		+ Lyford				Santa Rosa		6:00pm
3/26/21	Friday		+ Progreso				Progreso		6:00pm
3/30/21				OPEN
4/1/21	Thursday		+ Jubilee				Jubilee		6:00pm
4/6/21	Tuesday		+ Harmony			Santa Rosa		6:00pm
4/9/21	Friday		+ Lyford				Lyford		6:00pm
4/13/21	Tuesday		+ Progreso				Santa Rosa		6:00pm
4/16/21				OPEN
4/20/21	Tuesday		+ Jubilee				Santa Rosa		6:00pm
4/23/21	Friday		+ Harmony			Harmony		6:00pm
4/27/21	Tuesday		+ Lyford				Santa Rosa		6:00pm
4/30/21	Friday		+ Progreso				Progreso		6:00pm

Denotes:  Scrimmage (#) Tournament (*) District Game (+)

Superintendent:  Dr. Angela Gonzalez
Principal:  Rocio Ramos
Dean of Instruction:  Marcy Cuevas
Head Baseball Coach:   Tony Leal
School Colors:  Black and Gold
School Mascot: Warrior 
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